9:00
9:45
10:15
11:30
12:30
1:15
2:00
2:30

9:00
9:45
10:15
11:30
12:30
1:15
2:00
2:30

9:00
9:45
10:15
11:30
12:30
1:15
2:00
2:30

9:00
9:45
10:15
11:30
12:30
1:15
2:00
2:30

Monday

Coffee Club

LNE Shop
WotW / Vocabulary
Lunch

Book Club

Math & Money Skills
Karaoke

Clean Up Crew

Coffee Club

LNE Shop
WotW / Vocabulary
Lunch

Book Club

Math & Money Skills
Charades

Clean Up Crew

Coffee Club

LNE Shop

WotW / Vocabulary
Lunch

Book Club

Math & Money Skills
Karaoke

Clean Up Crew

Coffee Club

LNE Shop
WotW / Vocabulary
Lunch

Book Club

Math & Money Skills
Charades

Clean Up Crew

4/31
Program Closed in observance of
Memorial Day

14

21

28

9:00
9:30 -
10:30
11:30
12:30

1:00

2:30

9:00
9:30 -
10:30
11:30
12:30

1:00
2:30

9:00
9:30 -
10:30
11:30
12:30

1:00
2:30
9:00
9:30 -
10:30

11:30
12:30

1:00
2:30
9:00
9:30 -
10:30

11:30
12:30

1:00
2:30

Learning Never Ends, LLC — West — June Calendar

Tuesday

Coffee Club

Art with Kathy /
Spelling & Grammar
Lunch

Tanning Time

Paper Airplane Contest

Clean Up Crew

Coffee Club

Art with Kathy /
Spelling & Grammar
Lunch

Tanning Time

Outdoor / Board Games

Clean Up Crew

15
Coffee Club
Art with Kathy /
Spelling & Grammar
Lunch
Tanning Time

Five Below / Thrift

Clean Up Crew

22
Coffee Club
Art with Kathy /
Spelling & Grammar
Lunch
Tanning Time

Bingo

Clean Up Crew

29
Coffee Club
Art with Kathy /
Spelling & Grammar
Lunch
Tanning Time

Show & Tell
Clean Up Crew

9:00
9:30
10:15
11:30
12:30

1:00

2:30

9:00
9:30
10:15
11:30
12:30

1:00
2:30

9:00
9:30
10:15
11:30
12:30

1:00
2:30
9:00
9:30
10:15

11:30
12:30

1:00
2:30
9:00
9:30
10:15

11:30
12:30

1:00
2:30

Wednesday

Coffee Club

Curious Minds

Cooking Class Shopping
Lunch

Let’s Get Flexible

Bowling

Clean Up Crew

Coffee Club

Curious Minds / FP
Cooking Class Shopping
Lunch

Let’s Get Flexible

Bowling

Clean Up Crew

16
Coffee Club
Curious Minds
Cooking Class Shopping
Lunch
Let’s Get Flexible

Bowling

Clean Up Crew

23
Coffee Club
Curious Minds / FP
Cooking Class Shopping
Lunch
Let’s Get Flexible

Bowling

Clean Up Crew

30
Coffee Club
Curious Minds
Cooking Class Shopping
Lunch
Let’s Get Flexible

Bowling

Clean Up Crew

9:00
9:30
10:00
11:30
12:30

1:00

2:30

9:00
9:30
10:00
11:30
12:30

1:00
2:30

9:00
9:30
10:00
11:30
12:30

1:00
2:30
9:00
9:30
10:00

11:30
12:30

1:00
2:30
9:00
9:30
10:00

11:30
12:30

1:00
2:30

Thursday

Coffee Club
Transition

Art at the Park
Lunch

Cooking Class Set Up

Cooking Class

Clean Up Crew
10
Coffee Club
Transition
Art at the Park
Lunch
Cooking Class Set Up

Cooking Class

Clean Up Crew
17
Coffee Club
Transition
Art at the Park
Lunch
Cooking Class Set Up

Cooking Class

Clean Up Crew
24
Coffee Club
Transition
Art at the Park
Lunch
Cooking Class Set Up

Cooking Class

Clean Up Crew
7/1
Coffee Club
Transition
Art at the Park
Lunch
Cooking Class Set Up

Cooking Class
Clean Up Crew

9:00
9:30
10:00
10:45
11:30

1:00
2:30
9:00
9:45
10:30

11:00

2:00
2:30

9:00
9:45
10:15
11:30

12:30

2:30

Friday
Prom Preparation 4
Coffee Club
LNE Shop Introduction
Summer Safety
Summer Fun!
Lunch

Prom Preparation

Clean Up Crew

Cupcakes & Scene75 11
Coffee Club
LNE Shop

Hilliard Station Baking Co.

Tuttle Mall & Scene75

Travel back to LNE
Clean Up Crew

Juneteenth Learning 18
Coffee Club

LNE Shop

What is Juneteenth?
Lunch

The Hate U Give

Clean Up Crew
Columbus Zoo 25

Independence Day Celebration  7/2

9:00
9:45
10:15
11:30

12:30

2:00
2:30

Coffee Club

LNE Shop

Water Olympics
Grillin” & Chillin’
Tailgate Games /
Water Gun Fight
Popsicles!

Clean Up Crew



