Learning Never Ends, LLC – West – June Calendar													
Monday			Tuesday				Wednesday	Thursday			Friday		
Progra	4, m Closed in observance Memorial Day	/31 of	9:00 9:30 -	Coffee Club Art with Kathy /	1	9:00 9:30	2 Coffee Club Curious Minds	9:00 9:30	Coffee Club Transition	3	9:00 9:30	Prom Preparation Coffee Club LNE Shop Introduction	
	Memorial		10:30 11:30 12:30	Spelling & Grammar Lunch Tanning Time		10:15 11:30 12:30	Cooking Class Shopping Lunch Let's Get Flexible	10:00 11:30 12:30	Art at the Park Lunch Cooking Class Set Up		10:00 10:45 11:30	Summer Safety Summer Fun! Lunch	
	WE T		1:00	Paper Airplane Contest	t	1:00	Bowling	1:00	Cooking Class		1:00	Prom Preparation	
			2:30	Clean Up Crew		2:30	Clean Up Crew	2:30	Clean Up Crew		2:30	Clean Up Crew	
9:00 9:45 10:15 11:30	Coffee Club LNE Shop WotW / Vocabulary Lunch	7	9:00 9:30 - 10:30 11:30	Coffee Club Art with Kathy / Spelling & Grammar Lunch	9:30 10:15	9:00 9:30 10:15 11:30	9 Coffee Club Curious Minds / FP Cooking Class Shopping Lunch	9:00 9:30 10:00 11:30	Coffee Club Transition Art at the Park Lunch	ransition rt at the Park	9:00 9:45 10:30	Cupcakes & Scene 75 Coffee Club LNE Shop Hilliard Station Bakin	
12:30 1:15 2:00	Book Club Math & Money Skills Karaoke		12:30 1:00	Tanning Time Outdoor / Board Game	es	12:30 1:00	Let's Get Flexible Bowling	12:30 1:00	Cooking Class Set Up Cooking Class		11:00 2:00	Tuttle Mall & Scene7	7 5
2:30	Clean Up Crew		2:30	Clean Up Crew		2:30	Clean Up Crew	2:30	Clean Up Crew		2:30	Clean Up Crew	
2.50	cicuii op ciew	14	2.30	Cicum op ciew	15	2.50	16	2.50	cicuit op cicw	17	2.30	Juneteenth Learning	18
9:00 9:45 10:15 11:30 12:30 1:15	Coffee Club LNE Shop WotW / Vocabulary Lunch Book Club Math & Money Skills		9:00 9:30 - 10:30 11:30 12:30	Coffee Club Art with Kathy / Spelling & Grammar Lunch Tanning Time		9:00 9:30 10:15 11:30 12:30	Coffee Club Curious Minds Cooking Class Shopping Lunch Let's Get Flexible	9:00 9:30 10:00 11:30 12:30	Coffee Club Transition Art at the Park Lunch Cooking Class Set Up	-7	9:00 9:45 10:15 11:30	Coffee Club LNE Shop What is Juneteenth? Lunch The Hate U Give	
2:00	Charades Clean Up Crew		1:00	Five Below / Thrift		1:00 2:30	Bowling Crow	1:00	Close Up Crow			 	
2:30	Clean op crew	21	2:30	Clean Up Crew	22	2.30	Clean Up Crew	2:30	Clean Up Crew	24	2.30	Clean Up Crew Columbus Zoo	25
9:00 9:45 10:15 11:30 12:30 1:15 2:00 2:30	Coffee Club LNE Shop WotW / Vocabulary Lunch Book Club Math & Money Skills Karaoke Clean Up Crew		9:00 9:30 - 10:30 11:30 12:30 1:00 2:30	Coffee Club Art with Kathy / Spelling & Grammar Lunch Tanning Time Bingo Clean Up Crew		9:00 9:30 10:15 11:30 12:30 1:00 2:30	Coffee Club Curious Minds / FP Cooking Class Shopping Lunch Let's Get Flexible Bowling Clean Up Crew	9:00 9:30 10:00 11:30 12:30 1:00 2:30	Coffee Club Transition Art at the Park Lunch Cooking Class Set Up Cooking Class			200	
0.00		28	0.00		29	0.00	30	0.00	i c tt cl i	7/1		ndence Day Celebration	7/2
9:00 9:45 10:15 11:30 12:30 1:15	Coffee Club LNE Shop WotW / Vocabulary Lunch Book Club Math & Money Skills		9:30 - 10:30 11:30 12:30	Coffee Club Art with Kathy / Spelling & Grammar Lunch Tanning Time		9:00 9:30 10:15 11:30 12:30	Coffee Club Curious Minds Cooking Class Shopping Lunch Let's Get Flexible	9:30 10:00 11:30 12:30	Coffee Club Transition Art at the Park Lunch Cooking Class Set Up		9:00 9:45 10:15 11:30 12:30	Coffee Club LNE Shop Water Olympics Grillin' & Chillin' Tailgate Games / Water Gun Fight	
2:00 2:30	Charades Clean Up Crew		1:00 2:30	Show & Tell Clean Up Crew		1:00 2:30	Bowling Clean Up Crew	1:00 2:30	Cooking Class Clean Up Crew		2:00 2:30	Popsicles! Clean Up Crew	